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Program: Evening

Date Batch Course
Code Course Title Course

Teacher Time No. of
student

Total
StudentSlot

04/05/24
Saturday

ET-211 CE 441 Solid and Hazardous Waste
Management AU 13

71
ET-212 CE 431 Introduction to Soil Dynamics MMH 14

EN-213 CE 351 Transportation Planning and Traffic
Engineering KOR 17

EN-221 CE 317 Analysis of Indeterminate Structures KOR 27

06/05/24
Monday

ET-211 CE 417 Design of Steel Structure FI

C

18

77
ET-212 CE 451 Transportation Engineering II MAN 14
EN-213 CE 411 Design of Steel Structure FI 18
EN-221 CE 315 Design of Concrete Structures II AH 27

08/05/24
Wednesday

ET-211 CE 453 Highway Drainage and Airports MAN
C

11
54E CE 333 Geotechnical Engineering II MAH 14

EN-221 CE 343 Wastewater Engineering MA 29

11/05/24
Saturday

EN-221 BUS 201 Business and Career Development AR
C

26
62ET-212 CE 421 Water Resources Engineering II MRK 14

E CE 231 Geotechnical Engineering I MAH 22

C 1:30 PM-
3:30 PM

1:30 PM-
3:30 PM

1:30 PM-
3:30 PM

1:30 PM-
3:30 PM
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