

## **Daffodil International University**

## **Department of Civil Engineering**

**Faculty of Engineering** 

Final Examination Routine (Revised)\_Spring 2024 Date: 20/04/2024

**Program: Evening** 

Date	Batch	Course Code	Course Title	Course Teacher	Slot	Time	No. of student	Total Student
04/05/24 Saturday	ET-211	CE 441	Solid and Hazardous Waste Management	AU	С	1:30 PM- 3:30 PM	13	71
	ET-212	CE 431	Introduction to Soil Dynamics	MMH			14	
	EN-213	CE 351	Transportation Planning and Traffic Engineering	KOR			17	
	EN-221	CE 317	Analysis of Indeterminate Structures	KOR			27	
06/05/24 Monday	ET-211	CE 417	Design of Steel Structure	FI	С	1:30 PM- 3:30 PM	18	77
	ET-212	CE 451	Transportation Engineering II	MAN			14	
	EN-213	CE 411	Design of Steel Structure	FI			18	
	EN-221	CE 315	Design of Concrete Structures II	AH			27	
08/05/24 Wednesday	ET-211	CE 453	Highway Drainage and Airports	MAN	С	1:30 PM- 3:30 PM	11	54
	Е	CE 333	Geotechnical Engineering II	MAH			14	
	EN-221	CE 343	Wastewater Engineering	MA			29	
11/05/24 Saturday	EN-221	BUS 201	Business and Career Development	AR	С	1:30 PM- 3:30 PM	26	62
	ET-212	CE 421	Water Resources Engineering II	MRK			14	
	E	CE 231	Geotechnical Engineering I	MAH			22	

Md. Masud Rana Lecturer Department of Civil Engineering Member of Exam Committee, FE

Md. Asaduzzaman Naeem Member, Exam Committee Faculty of Engineering

Md. Mehedi Hassan Bhuiyan Member, Exam Committee Faculty of Engineering

Side

Kazi Obaidur Rahman Assistant Professor Department of Civil Engineering Chairman of Exam Committee, FE